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2023 POLSON RODEO RESULTS

Bareback Riding Town
Dalton May Coram
Jordan Larson Charlo
Trapper McAllister Ronan
Colton Farrow Greybull

Saddle Bronc Riding Town

Hunter Haskins Superior
Garrett Cunningham Broadus
Wind Augare Cut Bank
Levi Hurst Kalispell
Bull Riding Town
Devyn Hundley Darby
Tahj Wells Browning
J.R. Harrell Toston
Gavin Knutson Polson
Steer Wrestling Town
Garret Yeager Choteau
Cole Patterson Bozeman
Taten Erickson Hobson
Ryder Gaasch Dillon
Tie Down Roping Town
Gavin Beattie Helena
Mitch Detton Great Falls
Clint Craig East Helena
Cash Trexler Corvallis
Quinn McQueary Belgrade
Team Roping Town

Trapper McAllister Hot Springs
Jack McAllister

Jeannie Hunter Townsend
Chad Hunter
Chad Turner Helena
Gavin Beattie
Mitch Detton Martinsdale
Walker Story

Chris Westphal Fortine

Marion Eash

Ladies Barrel Racing Town
Celie Salmond Choteau
Abby Knight Charlo

Alexis McDonald Gardiner
Darby Haskins Superior
Molly Salmond Choteau
Gayleen Malone Pray

Keslie Wolfe Boulder
Heather Dunning Arlee
Ladies Breakaway Town
Molly Salmond Choteau
Charley Yeager Choteau
Nicole French Stevensville
Mylee Welch Joliet
Celie Salmond Choteau
Ashley Koenig Manbhattan
Brooklin Baukol Clyde Park
Kayla Stephens Stevensville
Jr Barrel Racing Town
Sophia Neill Whitefish
Rylee Webb Arlee
Tye Brown Helena
Parker Lenhardt Helena

Jr Breakaway Roping Town

Shaylee Broere Lima
Saylor Langan Glendive
Royce Levine Wolf Creek

Zoey Bruyer Kalispell

Score
75
70
69
65

Score
78
75
68
60

Score
79
78
76
76

Time
6.8
8.6
13.6
17.5

Time
11.0
11.9
12.4
13.0
13.1

Time
8.2

8.7

Time
17.54
17.55
17.66
17.68
17.72
17.73
17.85
17.90

Time
2.6
2.7
2.8
2.8
34
3.8
44
52

Time
18.00
18.50
18.51
18.78

Time
2.5
3.7
3.8
44

$$$ Won
$517.00
$387.75
$258.50
$129.25

$$$ Won
$714.40
$535.80
$357.20
$178.60

$$$ Won
$658.00
$493.50
$246.75
$246.75

$$$ Won
$601.60
$451.20
$300.80
$150.40

$$$ Won
$751.06
$574.34
$441.80
$287.17
$154.63

$$$ Won
$954.81
$954.81
$730.15
$730.15
$561.65
$561.65
$365.07
$365.07
$196.58
$196.58

$$$ Won
$993.58
$816.16
$638.73
$461.31
$283.88
$177.43
$106.46
$70.97

$$$ Won

$1,092.28
$897.23
$604.66
$604.66
$312.08
$195.05
$117.03
$78.02

$$$ Won
$211.20
$158.40
$105.60
$52.80

$$$ Won
$182.40
$136.80
$91.20
$45.60



